Loudonville-Perrysville EVSD

Area

Athletics
- LHS (7-12)

Attendance/Truant Officers
- District
- District
- McMullen School
- Budd School
- LHS
- LHS

Board of Education

Budd Auditorium Rental
Budd Elementary School

Buildings, Grounds & Maintenance
Services

Career Center (AC/WH CC)

“Information Please” Directory

(Revised August 21, 2016)

Contact Person

Kelly Seboe

Renee Lefelhoc
Linda Hodapp
Annette Gorrell
Lisa Gonzalez
Kelly Seboe
Dan Eckenwiler

David Hunter
John Carroll
Kathy Adams
Nathan Stinemetz
Roy Templeman
Bev Wolford

Lisa Gonzalez

Shayne McCaskey

Michael Parry

Position

Asst Principal/AD

Liaison

Liaison

Principal

Principal

Asst Principal/AD
Asst Principal

President
Vice-President
Member
Member
Member
Budd Secretary

Principal

Supervisor

Superintendent

Phone

419-994-4101

419-994-3913
419-994-4101
419-994-3913
419-994-3327
419-994-4101
419-994-4101

419-938-1027
419-994-5658
419-938-3291
419-994-5222
567-223-6039
419-994-3327

419-994-3327

419-994-4516

800-686-3313

Fax

419-994-3485

419-994-5116
419-994-3485
419-994-5116
419-994-7003
419-994-3485
419-994-3485

419-994-4544
419-994-5528
419-994-5528
419-994-5528
419-994-5528
419-994-7003

419-994-7003

419-994-3628

419-289-3729



Curriculum, Instruction and
Assessment Services

Electronic/On-Line Courses

EMIS

Financial/Fiscal Services

Food & Nutrition Services
Gifted & Talented Education
Grants/Resource Development

Guidance/Counseling
- McMullen
- Budd
- LHS (7-8)
- LHS (9-12)

Instructional Technology Services

Liaisons
- McMullen
- Budd
- LHS

Catherine Puster
Dan Eckenwiler

Bev Bilger
Leslie Kamenik

Marie Beddow
Lori Allenbaugh
Chris Bowman

Terri Blanchard
Chantele Slover

Leslie Kamenik

Beth Ring
Beth Ring
Beth Ring
David Lance

Leslie Kamenik
Ben Burge
Amy Spreng

Renee Lefelhoc
Renee Lefelhoc
Linda Hodapp

Director
Asst Principal

Coordinator
Co-Coordinator

Treasurer/CFO
Payroll
Accts Payable/POs

Supervisor
Coordinator

Coordinator

Counselor
Counselor
Counselor
Counselor

Coordinator
LAN/WAN Admin
Inst Tech Asst

Liaison
Liaison
Liaison

419-994-3912

419-994-4101

419-994-3912
419-994-9014

419-994-3562
419-994-3562
419-994-3562

419-994-3761

419-994-3327

419-994-9014

419-994-3913
419-994-3327
419-994-4101
419-994-4101

419-994-9014
419-994-9014
419-994-9014

419-994-3913
419-994-3327
419-994-4101

419-994-5528

419-994-3485

419-994-5528
419-994-3485

419-994-2307
419-994-2307
419-994-2307

419-994-3485

419-994-7003

419-994-3485

419-994-5116
419-994-7003
419-994-3485
419-994-3485

419-994-3485
419-004-3485
419-004-3485

419-994-5116
419-994-7003
419-994-3485



Library/Media Services

Loudonville High School (7-12)
- Administration
- Athletics
- Attendance
- Discipline
- Electronic/On-Line Courses
-  FFA/Vo-Ag
- Guidance/Counseling

- Music
- Choral/Vocal
- Bands
Transcripts

McMullen Elementary School
Mohican Youth Academy Liaison
Nursing Services

Open Enrollment

Personnel/Job Applications
Preschool Program

- Supervision/Administration
- McMullen Unit

Psychological Services

Julie Seboe

John Lance
Kelly Seboe
Kelly Seboe
Kelly Seboe

Dan Eckenwiler
Kendra Carnegie
David Lance
Beth Ring

Michael Snyder
Angela Spreng
Judy Briggs
Annette Gorrell
Christine Butts
Janine Maglott, RN
Bev Bilger
Chris Bowman
Kim Riley
Alison Todd
Stephanie Finley

Rhonda Curtis

Coordinator

Principal

Asst Principal/AD
Asst Principal/AD
Asst Principal/AD
Asst Principal
Adviser/Instructor
Counselor (9-12)
Counselor (7-8)

Director

Director

Guidance Secretary
Principal

Director

Nurse

EMIS Coordinator
Supt Admin Asst
Director

Preschool Teacher

Preschool Teacher

Psychologist

419-994-4101

419-994-4101
419-994-4101
419-994-4101
419-994-4101
419-994-4101
419-994-4101
419-994-4101
419-994-4101

419-994-4101
419-994-4101
419-994-4101
419-994-3913
419-994-2147
419-994-4101
419-994-3912
419-994-3912
330-345-6771
419-994-3913
419-994-3913

419-994-2147

419-994-3485

419-994-3485
419-994-3485
419-994-3485
419-994-3485
419-994-3485
419-994-3485
419-994-3485
419-994-3485

419-994-3485
419-994-3485
419-994-3485
419-994-5116
419-994-5528
419-994-3485
419-994-5528
419-994-5528
330-345-7622
419-994-5116
419-994-5116

419-994-5528



Pupil Personnel Services
Resident Educator Program

Standardized Testing

Superintendent/CEO

Transportation Services

Work Permits

Christine Butts
Chantele Slover

Dan Eckenwiler
Catherine Puster

John E. Miller
Chris Bowman

Kenny Carroll
Jason Pennell

Chris Bowman

Director
Coordinator

Asst Principal
Director

Superintendent/CEO
Supt Admin Asst

Supervisor

Assistant Supervisor

Supt Admin Asst

419-994-2147

419-994-3327

419-994-4101
419-994-3912

419-994-3912
419-994-3912

419-994-3314
419-994-3314

419-994-3912

419-994-5528

419-994-7003

419-994-3485
419-994-5528

419-994-5528
419-994-5528

419-994-3578
419-994-3578

419-994-5528



